Balance Sheet
Sandy Creek Pony Club
As of 11/1/2024

Assets:

Sandy Creek 1st Community Bank-Sandy Creek
Sandy Creek CASH-Petty Cash

Total Cash

Net Fixed Assets

Total Assets

Liabilities:
Unapplied Income

Equity
Total Liabilities & Equity

$6,107.60
$70.00
$6,177.60

$2,100.80

$8,278.40

$0.00

$8,278.40
$8,278.40



