## Balance Sheet Sandy Creek Pony Club As of 11/1/2024

Assets: Sandy Creek 1st Community Bank-Sandy Creek Sandy Creek CASH-Petty Cash Total Cash	\$6,107.60 \$70.00 <b>\$6,177.60</b>
Net Fixed Assets	\$2,100.80
Total Assets	\$8,278.40
Liabilities:	
Unapplied Income	\$0.00
Equity	\$8,278.40
Total Liabilities & Equity	\$8,278.40